

Los Angeles County Department of Regional Planning

Planning for the Challenges Ahead



Amy J. Bodek, AICP Director of Regional Planning

> Dennis Slavin Chief Deputy Director, Regional Planning

EAST SAN GABRIEL VALLEY AREA PLAN

Final Program Environmental Impact Report

June 2023

State Clearinghouse #2022040512

Prepared by: County of Los Angeles Department of Regional Planning

> With the assistance of: Environmental Science Associates





Los Angeles County Department of Regional Planning

Planning for the Challenges Ahead



Amy J. Bodek, AICP Director of Regional Planning

> Dennis Slavin Chief Deputy Director, Regional Planning

EAST SAN GABRIEL VALLEY AREA PLAN

Final Program Environmental Impact Report

June 2023

State Clearinghouse #2022040512

Prepared by: County of Los Angeles Department of Regional Planning

> With the assistance of: Environmental Science Associates

